
Dance World Cup 2020 Finals - Results (Taiwan)

Class Code Entry Number Dance Name Rank Mark Competitor School

3750 (115)

4026 (251)

4027 (206)
3849
3898

4016 (241)

My party time

Valiant

Flying against wind
Dancing Bug
Arthropod
If I were a superwoman

3rd (Bronze)

4th

11th
12th
22nd
26th

76.3%

84.70%

80.20%
80.20%
78.9%
77.30%

YI-XUAN LIU

EN-CHIEN CHANG

YUN-SHAN CHIANG
Yan-Yun Chen
YUN-HSUAN CHANG
CHIH-YUN LEE

Clear sky casual dance studio

YUANLIN JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

YUANLIN JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
Tsai Yi Dance Studio
Tsai Yi Dance Studio
WEN YA ELEMATARY SCHOOL


