

Dance World Cup 2020 Finals - Results (Taiwan)

Class Code	Entry Number	Dance Name	Rank	Mark	Competitor	School
	3750 (115)	My party time	3rd (Bronze)	76.3%	YI-XUAN LIU	Clear sky casual dance studio
	4026 (251)	Valiant	4th	84.70%	EN-CHIEN CHANG	YUANLIN JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
	4027 (206) 3849 3898 4016 (241)	Flying against wind Dancing Bug Arthropod If I were a superwoman	11th 12th 22nd 26th	80.20% 80.20% 78.9% 77.30%	YUN-SHAN CHIANG Yan-Yun Chen YUN-HSUAN CHANG CHIH-YUN LEE	YUANLIN JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Tsai Yi Dance Studio Tsai Yi Dance Studio WEN YA ELEMATARY SCHOOL